2020 FEES STRUCTURE

DESCRIPTION NATIONAL STUDENTS INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
[NR=non-refundable] Boarder Day scholar Boarder Day scholar
Registration Fees (NR) R 6 000.00 non-refundable R 6 000.00 non-refundable R 6 000.00 non-refundable R 6 000.00 non-refundable
Boag:::j%% ';u;tlon R8 100.00 per month R 4 000.00 per month R 8 500.00 per month R 4 400.00 per month
Boarding &Tuition
10 R 8 150.00 per month R 4 185.00 per month R 8 650.00 per month R 4 600.00 per month
Boarding & Tuition
Grade 11812 R 8 500.00 per month R 4 300.00 per month R 8900.00 per month R 4 700.00 per month
Development Levy (NR) R 6 000.00 per annum R 6.000.00 per annum R 6 000.00 per annum R 6 000.00 per annum
Sports Levy (NR) R 1000.00 per annum R 1°000.00 per annum R 1 000.00 per annum R 1 000.00 per annum
Textbook &(ﬁtRa)tionery Fee R3000.00 perannum R3000.00 perannum R3000.00 perannum R3000.00 perannum
Music Levy (NR) R800.00 per annum R800.00 per annum 800.00 per annum R800.00 per annum
2020 PAYMENT OPTIONS [REGISTRATION FEE NOT INCLUDED]
Select a payment option and indicate with an [x] in the appropriate box (all figures are in South African Rands) D
Monthly Payment Option (mark with an [x])
GRADE 8 &9 ANNUAL | January February March April May June July August | September| October | November
Boarders R99 100.00 | R 18 100.00, R 8100.00 | R8100.00 |R 8 100.00{ R8 100.00| R 8 100.00| R 8 100.00| R 8 100.00| R 8 100.00| R 8 100.00 | R 8 100.00
Day scholars R54 000.00 | R 14 000.00[ R4 000.00 | R4000.00 | 4000.00 | R4000.00{ R4 000.00| R4 000.00| R4 000.00| R4 000.00| R4 000.00 | R4000.00
IE&?;da%fr:]al R103 500.00| R18 500.00/ R 8500.00 | R8500.00 |R 8500.00{ R 8500.00| R 8 500.00| R 8 500.00| R 8 500.00| R 8 500.00| R 8 500.00 | R 8500.00
“Ei:ryn:ggﬁz“sz R58 400.00 | R14400.00] R4400.00 | R4400.00 | R 4400.00| R 4 400.00| R 4 400.00| R 4 400.00| R 4 400.00| R 4 400.00| R 4 400.00 | R 4 400.00
GRADE 10 ANNUAL | January February March April May June July August | September| October | November
Boarders R99650.00 | R18150.00] R8150.00 | R8150.00 | R 8 150.00| R 8 150.00| R 8 150.00{ R 8 150.00 R 8 150.00| R 8 150.00 R 8 150.00 | R8 150.00
Day Scholars | peg 03500 | R14185.00] R4185.00 | R4185.00 | R 4185.00 R 4185.00| R 4 185.00| R 4 185.00 R 4 185.00| R 4 185.00 R 4 185.00| R 4 185.00
Boarders:
International R105 150.00| R18 650.00/ R 8650.00 | R8650.00 |R 8650.00{ R 8 650.00| R 8 650.00| R 8 650.00| R 8 650.00| R 8 650.00| R 8650.00 | R 8650.00
Day Scholars:
International R60 600.00 | R14 600.00| R4 600.00 | R4600.00 |R4600.00{ R4 600.00| R 4 600.00| R 4 600.00| R 4 600.00| R 4 600.00| R4 600.00| R4 600.00
GRADE 11&12 ANNUAL| January February March April May June July August | September| October | November
Boarders R103500.00| R18500.00| R8500.00 | R8500.00 |R 8500.00 R 8 500.00| R 8 500.00| R 8 500.00 R8 500.00| R8500.00| R8500.00 | R 8500.00
Day scholars | ps7.300.00 | R1430000] R4300.00 | R4300.00 |R 4 300.00| R 4 300.00[ R 4 300.00[ R 4 300.00 R 4 300.00] R 4 300.00| R 4300.00 | R 4300.00
Boarders:
International | R107 900.00| R18 900.00/ R 8900.00 | R8900.00 | R 8900.00{ R 8 900.00| R 8 900.00| R 8 900.00| R 8 900.00| R 8 900.00| R 8 900.00 | R 8 900.00
Day Scholars:
International R61 700.00 | R14 700.00| R4 700.00 | R4 700.00 | R4 700.00{ R4 700.00| R 4 700.00| R 4 700.00| R 4 700.00| R 4 700.00| R4 70000 | R 4 700.00
1. Monthly fees are due on the first day of the month in advance. January fees are payable in full prior to student starting school.
2. Discounted Annual Fees are payable by 31 January latest, in order to qualify for discount.
3. A family with two or more children will receive a 5% discount on the Boarding and Tuition Fees provided the fees are paid by the due date.
4.  Overdue accounts will attract an interest of 20% per annum.
5. Any accounts overdue by 2 months or more will be handed over to debt collectors.
6. Banking details: ABSA Bank, Blue Hills College, Acc No.: 405 701 2999, Midrand Branch: 632005, Cheque Account.

The Reference is Name and Surname of Child.
By my signature here, | indicate that: | have read, understand and | agree to the above payment terms and conditions.

NAME OF LEARNER:

GRADE IN 2020:

NAME (Parent 1):

SIGN:

DATE:

NAME (Parent 2):

SIGN:

DATE:

INITIALS




Annual Payment Option (mark with an [x])

INCLUDED IN THESE FEES: BOARDING & TUITION FEE, TEXTBOOK & STATIONERY FEE, DEVELOPMENT D
LEVY AND SPORTS LEVY

GRADE 8 & 9 GRADE 10
CATEGORY IF PAID BEFORE 3157 IF PAID BEFORE 3157
2020 ANNUAL FEES S ANUARY 2026 2020 ANNUAL FEES S ANUARY 2096
BOARDERS R99 100.00 R 94 645.00 R 99 650.00 R 95 167.50
DAY SCHOLARS R54 000.00 R 51 800.00 R 56 035.00 R 53 733.25
BOARDING:
P OREION STUDENTS R103 500.00 R 98 825.00 R 105 150.00 R 100 392.50
DAY SCHOLARS:
P RE G BTSN TS R 58 400.00 R 55 980.00 R 60 600.00 R 58 070.00
GRADE 11 GRADE 12
CATEGORY = =
IF PAID BEFORE 31 IF PAID BEFORE 31
2020 ANNUAL FEES ANUARY 2020 2020 ANNUAL FEES S ANUARY 2096
BOARDERS R 103 500.00 R98 825.00 R 103 500.00 R 98 825.00
DAY SCHOLARS R 57 300.00 R 54 935.00 R 57 300.00 R 54 932.00
BOARDING:
COREIGN STUDENTS R 107 900.00 R 103 005.00 R 107 900.00 R 103 005.00
DAY SCHOLARS:
FOREIGN STUDENTS R61 700.00 R 59 115.00 R61 700.00 R 59 115.00

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PAYMENT(S):

7.  Monthly fees are due on the first day of the month in advance. January fees are payable in full prior to student starting school.
8. Discounted Annual Fees are payable by 31 January latest, in order to qualify for discount.
9

A family with two or more children will receive a 5% discount on the Boarding and Tuition Fees provided the fees are paid by the due date.

10. Overdue accounts will attract an interest of 20% per annum.
11. Any accounts overdue by 2 months or more will be handed over to debt collectors.
12. Banking details: ABSA Bank, Blue Hills College, Acc No.: 405 701 2999, Midrand Branch: 632005, Cheque Account.

The Reference is Name and Surname of Child.

By my signature here, | indicate that: | have read, understand and | agree to the above payment terms and conditions.

NAME OF LEARNER:

NAME (Parent 1):

NAME (Parent 2):

GRADE IN 2020:

SIGN:

DATE:

SIGN:

DATE:

INITIALS




